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Arrangør AKS-77
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Alle klasser 60m Resultat

Heat 1 Vind 0

Sivert N Schulstad 2007 Fil Aks-77 12,82

Johannes Hopland 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,27

Matilde S. Møn 2006 Fil Aks-77 11,97

Lea Røssevold 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,03

Håvard Vik 2006 Fil Aks-77 10,77

Andreas Sæle 2007 Fil Aks-77 12,83

Aurora grøttveit 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,12

Heat 2 Vind 0

Celine I Lilleskaret 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,14

Aleksandra Lund 2007 Fil Aks-77 11,59

Amalie Kallestad 2006 Fil Aks-77 11,22

Isak Våge 2006 Fil Aks-77 12,60

Stian S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 11,38

Marius S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 12,47

Heat 3 Vind 0

Tor Armand Olsen 1943 Strandebarm IL 14,16

Mariell Hellestveit 2001 Fil Aks-77 8,63

Evie K Dencker 2001 Fil Aks-77 9,03

Sofie Bastesen 2002 Fil Aks-77 9,39

Anders Vik 2003 Fil Aks-77 9,72

Celina Schicht 2003 Norna-Salhus 9,20

Serina Eikanger 2004 Fil Aks-77 10,59

Marthe Fauske 2004 Fil Aks-77 10,56

Rekrutt 60m

Johannes Hopland 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,27

Lea Røssevold 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,03

Aurora grøttveit 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,12

Celine I Lilleskaret 2005 Fil Aks-77 11,14

Matilde S. Møn 2006 Fil Aks-77 11,97

Håvard Vik 2006 Fil Aks-77 10,77

Amalie Kallestad 2006 Fil Aks-77 11,22

Isak Våge 2006 Fil Aks-77 12,60

Stian S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 11,38

Marius S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 12,47

Sivert N Schulstad 2007 Fil Aks-77 12,82

Andreas Sæle 2007 Fil Aks-77 12,83

Aleksandra Lund 2007 Fil Aks-77 11,59

J-11 60m

1 Marthe Fauske 2004 Fil Aks-77 10,56

2 Serina Eikanger 2004 Fil Aks-77 10,59

J-12 60m

1 Celina Schicht 2003 Norna-Salhus 9,20

J-13 60m

1 Sofie Bastesen 2002 Fil Aks-77 9,39

J-14 60m

1 Mariell Hellestveit 2001 Fil Aks-77 8,63

2 Evie K Dencker 2001 Fil Aks-77 9,03

G-12 60m

1 Anders Vik 2003 Fil Aks-77 9,72
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MV 70-74 60m

1 Tor Armand Olsen 1943 Strandebarm IL 14,16

Alle klasser 100m

Heat 1 Vind +0,1

Johannes Hopland 2005 Fil Aks-77 18,86

Matilde S. Møn 2006 Fil Aks-77 19,93

Lea Røssevold 2005 Fil Aks-77 18,11

Serina Eikanger 2004 Fil Aks-77 17,35

Marthe Fauske 2004 Fil Aks-77 16,90

Aurora grøttveit 2005 Fil Aks-77 18,17

Heat 2 Vind 0

Mariell Hellestveit 2001 Fil Aks-77 13,62

Steffen Øpstebø 1992 Fil Aks-77 12,68

Sondre Gjesdal 1998 Fil Aks-77 12,05

Evie K Dencker 2001 Fil Aks-77 14,54

Heat 3 Vind 0

Elida I Røssevold 2000 Fil Aks-77 14,10

Solveig N. Haugland 2002 Fil Aks-77 15,04

Elida Svendsen 2001 Fil Aks-77 15,76

Rekrutt 100m

Johannes Hopland 2005 Fil Aks-77 18,86

Matilde S. Møn 2006 Fil Aks-77 19,93

Lea Røssevold 2005 Fil Aks-77 18,11

Aurora grøttveit 2005 Fil Aks-77 18,17

J-11 100m

1 Marthe Fauske 2004 Fil Aks-77 16,90

2 Serina Eikanger 2004 Fil Aks-77 17,35

J-13 100m

1 Solveig N. Haugland 2002 Fil Aks-77 15,04

J-14 100m

1 Mariell Hellestveit 2001 Fil Aks-77 13,62

2 Evie K Dencker 2001 Fil Aks-77 14,54

3 Elida Svendsen 2001 Fil Aks-77 15,76

J-15 100m

1 Elida I Røssevold 2000 Fil Aks-77 14,10

G-17 100m

1 Sondre Gjesdal 1998 Fil Aks-77 12,05

MS 100m

1 Steffen Øpstebø 1992 Fil Aks-77 12,68

Alle klasser 600m

Heat 1

Amalie Kallestad 2006 Fil Aks-77 2.24,86

Naomi van den Broeck 1996 Hovding 1.49,21

Elida I Røssevold 2000 Fil Aks-77 1,52.81

Rekrutt 600m

1 Amalie Kallestad 2006 Fil Aks-77 2.24,86

J-15 600m

1 Elida I Røssevold 2000 Fil Aks-77 1,52.81

J-18/19 600m

1 Naomi van den Broeck 1996 Hovding 1.49,21
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Alle klasser 3000m

Heat 1 Vind

1 Britt Brurås 1965 Norna Salhus 15.13,53

KV 50-54 3000m

1 Britt Brurås 1965 Norna Salhus 15.13,53

J-14 Slegge 3kg

1 Hedda H Aasgård 2001 Fil Aks-77 39,96

2 Andrea Thorsheim 2001 Fil Aks-77 25,67

3 Katrine Kjeka 2001 Fil Aks-77 25,54

Rekrutt Slegge 2kg

Håvard Vik 2006 14,26

G-12 Slegge 3kg

1 kolbjørn Kjeka 2003 20,49

MS Slegge 7,26kg

1 Endre Reigstad 1974 Fil Aks-77 36,33

MV 65-69 Slegge 5kg

1 Arne Reigstad 1950 Fil Aks-77 27,18

G-12 Diskos 0,6

1 Håvard Vik 2006 Fil Aks-77 15,49

G-12 Diskos 0,75

1 Anders Vik 2003 Fil Aks-77 25,20

G-15 Diskos 1 kg

Ruben de Jong 2000 Fil Aks-77 38,22

J-14 Diskos 0,75

1 Hedda Hauge Aasgård 2001 Fil Aks-77 35,06

2 Evie Kalnes Dencker 2001 Fil Aks-77 24,41

3 Katrine Kjeka 2001 Fil Aks-77 18,28

MS Diskos 2kg

2 Endre Reigstad 1974 Fil Aks-77 26,86

MV 65-69 Diskos 1kg

1 Arne Reigstad 1950 Fil Aks-77 30,12

Rekrutt spyd 400g

Aleksandra Lund 2007 Fil Aks-77 7,00

Andreas Sæle 2007 Fil Aks-77 7,60

Celine I Lilleskaret 2005 Fil Aks-77 7,75

Isak Våge 2006 Fil Aks-77 8,45

Sivert N Schulstad 2007 Fil Aks-77 12,25

Marius S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 13,69

J-14 spyd 400g

1 Andrea Thorsheim 2001 Fil Aks-77 31,85

rekrutt Høyde

1 Aleksandra Lund 2007 Fil Aks-77 0,90

J-14 Høyde

1 Elida Svellingen 2001 Fil Aks-77 1,39

J-18/19 Høyde

1 Naomi van den Broeck 1996 Hovding 1,53
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Rekrutt Lengde Vind

Aleksandra Lund 2007 Fil Aks-77 2,88 0

Sivert N Schulstad 2007 Fil Aks-77 2,48 0

Andreas Sæle 2007 Fil Aks-77 2,32 0

Håvard Vik 2006 Fil Aks-77 3,19 0

Stian S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 2,87 0

Marius S Kolås 2006 Fil Aks-77 2,74 0

Matilde S. Møn 2006 Fil Aks-77 2,69 0

Amalie Kallestad 2006 Fil Aks-77 2,51 0

Johannes Hopland 2005 Fil Aks-77 2,81 0

J-11 Lengde

1 Serina Eikanger 2004 Fil Aks-77 2,60 0

J-12 Lengde

1 Celina Schicht 2003 Norna-Salhus 4,51 0

J-18/19 Lengde

1 Naomi van den Broeck 1996 Hovding 5,47 0

G-12 Lengde

1 Anders Vik 2003 Fil Aks-77 4,04 0

MV 40-44 Lengde

1 Bjørn Løvik 1971 Strandebarm IL 5,34 0

MV 70-74 Lengde

1 Tor Armand Olsen 1943 Strandebarm IL 1,94 0


